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Fundamentals of Psychoanalytic Thought

2017 - 2018 CLASS SCHEDULE

A Week
Classes

8:30am -
9:45am

10:00am
11:15am

11:30am
12:45pm
Lunch
1:45pm-
3:00pm

Fall 2016

Critical Thinking I: What is a Psychoanalytic Attitude?

Case Conference*

Evolution of Psychoanalytic Thought*

Psychoanalytic Perspectives on Developmental Processes

Winter 2017

Critical Thinking Il: The Epigenetic Hierarchical Approach

Case Conference*

Evolution of Psychoanalytic Thought*

Psychoanalytic Perspectives on Developmental Processes

Spring 2017

Critical Thinking IlI: Critical Reading

Case Conference*

Evolution of Psychoanalytic Thought*

Psychoanalytic Perspectives on Developmental Processes

B Week
Classes

8:30am -
9:45am

10:00am
11:15am

11:30am
12:45pm
Lunch
1:45pm-
3:00pm

Fall 2016

Clinical Approach to the Patient

Case Conference*

Evolution of Psychoanalytic Thought*

Fundamental Concepts in Psychoanalysis

Winter 2017

Clinical Approach to the Patient

Case Conference*

Evolution of Psychoanalytic Thought*

Fundamental Concepts in Psychoanalysis

1. All of the above classes (4 classes per week) comprise the full program and APP+2 options
2. APP only option includes Case Conference and Evolution of Psychoanalytic Thought
3. Part time students can select half the courses for year 1, and half for year 2

*Meets weekly on both A and B weeks. All other courses meet on alternating weeks

Spring 2017

Clinical Approach to the Patient

Case Conference*

Evolution of Psychoanalytic Thought*

Fundamental Concepts in Psychoanalysis




