5/8/2017 11:01 AM

Fundamentals of Psychoanalytic Thought

2017 - 2018 CLASS SCHEDULE

A Week Classes	Fall 2016	Winter 2017	Spring 2017
8:30am - 9:45am	Critical Thinking I: What is a Psychoanalytic Attitude?	Critical Thinking II: The Epigenetic Hierarchical Approach	Critical Thinking III: Critical Reading
10:00am - 11:15am	Case Conference*	Case Conference*	Case Conference*
11:30am - 12:45pm Lunch	Evolution of Psychoanalytic Thought*	Evolution of Psychoanalytic Thought*	Evolution of Psychoanalytic Thought*
1:45nm	Psychoanalytic Perspectives on Developmental Processes	Psychoanalytic Perspectives on Developmental Processes	Psychoanalytic Perspectives on Developmental Processes
.			

B Week Classes	Fall 2016	Winter 2017	Spring 2017
8:30am - 9:45am	Clinical Approach to the Patient	Clinical Approach to the Patient	Clinical Approach to the Patient
10:00am - 11:15am	Case Conference*	Case Conference*	Case Conference*
12.45pm	Evolution of Psychoanalytic Thought*	Evolution of Psychoanalytic Thought*	Evolution of Psychoanalytic Thought*
1:45pm- 3:00pm	Fundamental Concepts in Psychoanalysis	Fundamental Concepts in Psychoanalysis	Fundamental Concepts in Psychoanalysis

All of the above classes (4 classes per week) comprise the full program and APP+2 options
APP only option includes Case Conference and Evolution of Psychoanalytic Thought

^{3.} Part time students can select half the courses for year 1, and half for year 2

^{*}Meets weekly on both A and B weeks. All other courses meet on alternating weeks